Hartnell College Vision Statement:Hartnell College students will be prepared to contribute as leaders to the intellectual, social, cultural, and
economic vitality of our communities and the world.Hartnell College Mission Statement:Focusing on the education and workforce development needs of communities in the Salinas Valley, Hartnell

Hartnell College Mission Statement: Focusing on the education and workforce development needs of communities in the Salinas Valley, Hartnell College strengthens communities by providing opportunities for students to reach career and/or academic goals (associate degrees, certificates of achievement, transfer to four-year institutions) in an environment committed to student learning, achievement and success.

ACCOMMODATIONS: All meeting locations are wheelchair accessible. The following services are available when requests are on the Wednesday

1

Regular Meeting April 27, 2022 3:00 PM

ADJOURNMET

[Grant Leonard

Hartnell College Mission Statement

Hartnell College provides the leadership and resources to ensure that all students shall have equal access to a quality education and the opportunity to pursue and achieve their goals. We are responsive to the learning needs of our community and dedicated to a diverse educational and cultural campus environment that prepares our students for productive participation in a changing world.